© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
COMMANDO Scout E1000 Series Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Contents
Product Overview
Product Highlights
Features and Benefits

Ordering Information
Table 12 lists ordering information for the COMMANDO Scout E1000 Series Unmanaged Switches.
To place an order, please contact your local reseller/distributor or COMMANDO Sales
Representative at www.commandonetworks.com/catalog
Table 12. Ordering Information
Product Code Description
E1000-16P-4CF
COMMANDO Scout E1000 16FE PoE+, 2GE/2SFP Combo Uplinks, 260W,
Unmanaged Switch
E1000-24P-4CF
COMMANDO Scout E1000 48FE PoE+, 2GE/2SFP Combo Uplinks, 450W,
Unmanaged Switch
E1000-8GP-4CF
COMMANDO Scout E1000 8GE PoE+, 2GE+2SFP Uplinks, 150W, Unmanaged
Switch
E1000-16GP-4CF
COMMANDO Scout E1000 16GE PoE+, 2GE+2SFP Uplinks, 260W, Unmanaged
Switch
E1000-24GP-4CF
COMMANDO Scout E1000 24GE PoE+, 2GE+2SFP Uplinks, 450W, Unmanaged
Switch
E1000-8X COMMANDO Scout E1000 8x10G SFP+, Unmanaged Fiber Switch
E1000-8SFP-2G COMMANDO Scout E1000 8x1G SFP, 2GE Uplinks, Unmanaged Fiber Switch
E1000-24GP-4SFP
COMMANDO Scout E1000 24GE Full PoE/PoE+, 4SFP Uplinks, 450W,
Unmanaged Switch
Please note:
The model numbers of newer version products are further simplified such as + is updated to –.
However, the product remains same and can be treated interchangeably.
Examples:
E1000-24GP+4CF is updated to E1000-24GP-4CF
Can’t Find the Right Switch? Explore Our Full Range of Unmanaged Switches
COMMANDO SCOUT E100 Series Unmanaged Switches
COMMANDO Scout E100 Series Unmanaged Switches are plastic casing switches. These are non-
PoE Series Switches specially designed with focus on SoHo and price priority application
scenarios. All RJ45 ethernet ports have 5/8-Pins ensuring efficient data transfers. The plastic
casing is high quality and durable with high level of heat absorption and resistance.
Product Code  Description
E100-5 COMMANDO Scout E100 5FE, Unmanaged Switch
E100-8 COMMANDO Scout E100 8FE, Unmanaged Switch
E100-5G COMMANDO Scout E100 5GE, Unmanaged Switch
E100-8G COMMANDO Scout E100 8GE, Unmanaged Switch
COMMANDO SCOUT E200 Series Unmanaged Switches
COMMANDO Scout E200 Series Unmanaged Switches deliver smart, plug-and-play performance
with PoE/PoE+ (IEEE 802.3af/at) and up to 30W per port. Extend power and data up to 250 meters
with AI 250M mode — ideal for remote cameras and outdoor APs. Features include AI PoE auto-